FDR-800 Series
Non-Contact Diffuse
Reflectance Probes
Fiber-optic coupled Near-IR probes for use in
product and process development and on-line
process analysis.
FDR-800 Series diffuse reflectance
probes have been designed to

FDR-803, 805, and 810 Diffuse reflectance probes
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Designations: FDR-803 FDR-805 FDR-810 FDR-825
Spectral Response: 400-2200 nm 400-2200 nm 400-2200 nm 400-2200 nm
Optimum Sample Offset: 40 – 120 mm 25 – 100 mm 7 - 15  mm 25 – 100 mm
Illuminated Spot
Diameter:
10 mm @ 100 mm offset 5 mm @ 50 mm offset 8 mm @ 12 mm offset 5 mm @ 50 mm offset
Probe Diameter: 19 mm 31.8 mm 28.6 mm 50.8 mm
Length: 300 mm (200 mm max
insertion length)
180 mm (nominal*) 160 mm 533 mm (430 mm max
insertion length)
Inserted Material of
Construction:
316 stainless steel NA (External Mounting) NA (External Mounting) 316 stainless steel
Lens/Window Material: SF 5 glass SF 5 glass SF 5 glass BK 7 glass
Lens/Window Seal High temperature epoxy High temperature
epoxy
High temperature
epoxy
Kalrez® O-ring
Illumination Fiber-Optic
Cable:
40 fiber bundle, 1.7 mm
diam. active area
40 fiber bundle, 1.7
mm diam. active area
7 fiber bundle, 2 mm
diam. active area
40 fiber bundle, 1.7
mm diam. active area
Receiving Fiber-Optic
Cable:
40 fiber bundle, 1.7 mm
diam. active area
40 fiber bundle, 1.7
mm diam. active area
Single fiber, 0.6 mm
core diam.
40 fiber bundle, 1.7
mm diam. active area
 * Length depends on adjustment.
Hellma GmbH & Co. KG. – Klosterrunsstraße 5, 79379 Müllheim, Germany   PS-FDR-800-H-(7-7-17)
Tel: +49 7631 182 1020 – Fax: +49 7631 182 1011
 www.hellma-axiom.com – E-Mail: sales.analytics@hellma.com
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
0 50 100 150 200
Target Position (mm)
Relative Signal
Signal level vs. sample position for three different adjustments of an FDR-
803 probe, illustrating the large sample offsets and depth of field available
with the FDR Series.
FDR-825 Self-cleaning diffuse reflectance probe.